Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Siemens DATA SHEET
6GK7377-1AA00-0AA0
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Siemens
Catalog number 6gk7377-1aa00-0aa0
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Technical specification
Weight 0.45 kgs
Product ID 6GK7377-1AA00-0AA0
Notes Wycofanie produktu od: 01.10.2023
AL Field N
Customs Tariff Code 85176200
Compliance Produkt zgdony z RoHS od: 01.01.2003
Configurable Product False
REACH Lead CAS-Nr. 7439-92-1; Tris(4-nonylphenyl, branched
and linear) phosphite (TNPP) with greater than or equal
to 0.1% w/w of 4-nonylphenol, branched and linear (4-NP)
lblREACHCasNo0198
Unit of Measure ST
UPC 662643425642.0
Country of Origin DE
EAN 4019169853231.0
ECCN N
eClass 6 19-17-01-06
eClass 7.1 19-17-01-06
eClass 8 19-17-01-06
eClass Version 9 19-17-01-06
eClass Version 9.1 19-17-01-06
ETIM 7 EC000734
Group Classification Key R322
List of Characteristics IK-A
Quantity in Package 1
Packaging Length 129,00
Packaging Width 35,00
Packaging Height 142,00
Packaging Size MM
Product Description SIMATIC NET, MODUŁ KOMPAKTOWEGO SWITCHA CSM 377 W
KONSTRUKCJI SIMATIC S7-300, PROFINET/ETHERNET, 4 X RJ45,
PRĘDKOŚĆ 10/100 MBITÓW/S, NIEZARZĄDZALNY, ZASILANIE 24V
DC, DIAGNOSTYCZNE DIODY LED, DOKUMENTACJA NA CD
Product Code 2413
Comparative Metals Coefficient 01.01.2003
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
6GK7377-1AA00-0AA0 | Siemens, EtherNet Module, 28.8 V dc, 0.07 A, 40 x 118 x 125 mm |
Brand / Manufacturer: Siemens | product type: EtherNet Module | module type:
Communication | supply voltage: 28.8 V dc | current rating: 0.07 A | data transfer
indicator: 10 Mbit/s;100 Mbit/s | type of attachment: DIN Rail Mount | Size: 40 x 118 x
125 mm | minimum operating temperature: 0 °C